2018 TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ COURT DATES

Commissioners’ Court will be held on the 2™ & 4™ Monday of each month at 9:00 a.m.
except when this falls on a Holiday. Listed below are the Commissioners’ Court dates
for 2018.

January 8, 2018 Monday
January 22, 2018 Monday
February 12, 2018 Monday
February 26, 2018 Monday
March 12, 2018 Monday
March 26, 2018 Monday
April 9, 2018 Monday
April 23, 2018 Monday
May 14, 2018 Monday
May 25, 2018 Friday

June 11, 2018 Monday
June 25, 2018 Monday
July 9, 2018 Monday
July 23, 2018 Monday
August 13, 2018 Monday
August 27, 2018 Monday
September 10, 2018 Monday
September 24, 2018 Monday
October 5, 2018 Friday

October 22,2018 Monday
November 12, 2018 Monday
November 26, 2018 Monday
December 10, 2018 Monday
December 21, 2018 Friday
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